
Autumn Term 2022 – Extended Activities 

Date/week beginning Project 

Mon 5th September Settling in 

Mon 12th September Golden rules and practical life 

Mon 19th September Sensory and tactile activities 

Mon 26th September Sensory and tactile activities 

Mon 3rd October Colours and shapes/Harvest Festival 

Mon 10th October Autumn Craft 

Mon 17th October Autumn Craft 

Half Term

Mon 31st October Fireworks/Bonfire/Diwali 

Mon 7th November Junk Modelling/Remembrance Sunday 

Mon 14th November Hibernating animals 

Mon 21st November Science experiments 

Mon 28th November Christmas craft 

Mon 5th December Christmas craft 

Mon 12th December Christmas festivities 

Christmas Holidays
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